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United States Senator

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,717

MichaelFranken (DEM)

Chuck Grassley (REP)
587

2,130
21.600/o

78.40o/o

Auditor of State

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,660

Rob Sand (DEM)

Todd Halbur (REP)
827

1,933

31.09o/o

68.91o/o

United States Representative District 4

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.007o

2,699

Ryan Melton (DEM)

Randy Feenstra (REP)

Bryan Jack Holder (LBC)

491

2,169
39

18.19o/o

80.36%

1.44%

Treasurer of State

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,671

Michael L. Fitzgerald (DEM)

Roby Smith (REP)
809

1,962
3O.29o/o

69.71o/o

Governor and Lieutenant Governor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,750

Deidre DeJear Eric Van Lancker (

DEM)
Kim Reynolds Adam Gregg (REP)
Rick Stewart Marco Battaglia
(LtB)

467 16.980/o

2,239 81.42o/o

1.600444

Secretary of Agriculture

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,685

John Norwood (DEM)

Mike Naig (REP)
449

2,236
16.72o/o

83.28o/o

Secretary of State

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,682

JoelMiller (DEM)

Paul D. Pate (REP)
520

2,162
19.39o/o

80.610/o

Attorney General

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,674

Tom Miller (DEM)

Brenna Bird (REP)
776

1,899

29.02o/o

70.980/o
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State Senator District 6

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,620

Jason Schultz (REP)

David M. Davis (LlB)
2,294

326
87.560/o

12.44o/o

County Recorder

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,556

Julie Phillips (REP) 2,556 100.00%

State Representative District 12

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.007o

2,340

Steven Holt (REP) 2,340 100.000/o

County Attorney

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

1,756

Meghann Cosgrove Whitmer
(DEM)

1,756 100.00%

County Board of Supervisors District 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

3

3 100.00%

900

Devlun Whiteing (REP)

Todd Conover

491
409

54.560/o

45.44Vo

Battle Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

79

Brian Cronin 79 100.00%

County Treasurer

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,530

TraciRiessen (REP) 2,530 100.00%

Battle Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

B1

Melissa Butcher 81 100.00%

Blaine Township Trustee

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

118

Eric Hemer 118 100.00%
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Blaine Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

120

Jay W. Hemer 120 100.00%

Douglas Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2

0

100.00%

Corwin Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

108

Art Wiften 108 100.00%

Galva Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

57

Jeff Naslund 57 100.00%

Corwin Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

106

Linda K. Burk 106 100.00%

Galva Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

58

Maureen Andresen 58 100.00%

I Oougtas Township Trustee

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

58

Jeremy Lukins 58 100.00%

Garfield Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

I
1 100.00%

56

Chester S. Lee 56 100.00%

Douglas Township Trustee To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

57

Jacob Stowater 57 100.00%

Garfield Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

57

Rick McBride 57 100.00%
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Griggs Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

,l

0

100.00%

Logan Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

I
I 100.00%

77

Trisha Hoffman 77 100.00%

Griggs Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

B5

Keith Leonard 85 100.00%

Maple Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

I 100.00%

7g

Jason E. Schmidt 79 100.00%

Hayes Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

65

Billy Bergman 65 100.00%

Maple Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

69

Amber Schaeding 69 100.00%

Hayes Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

70

Burdelle Knudsen 70 100.00%

Silver Creek Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

63

Dennis R. Bennett 63 100.00%

Logan Township Trustee

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

100.00%

72

David Thorborg 72 100.00%

Silver Creek Township Clerk

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

TotalVotes

1

1 100.00%

56

Jeff Stevenson 56 100.00%
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Soil and Water Conservation District Commissioner

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

2,370

Roger Bumann 2,370 100.000/o

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Paul B. Ahlers

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00o/o

TotalVotes 1,934

YES
NO

1,480

454

76.53o/o

23.47o/o

Agricultural Extension Council

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 5
TotalVotes

7

7 100.00%

8,923

Barbara Knudsen

Denise Van Dusen

Kyle Rohlk
Teresa Sohm-McMillen
Layne Todd

1,882
1,822
1,855

1,621

1,743

21.090/o

20.42o/o

20.79o/o

18.17o/o

19,53o/o

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Gina Badding

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 1,858

YES 1,351

507

72.71%

27.29o/oNO

Retain Supreme Court Justice Matthew McDermott

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 1,988

YES
NO

1,520
468

76.460/o

23.54o/o

Retain District 38 Court Judge James N. Daane

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 1,853

YES
NO

1,409

444

76.04o/o

23.960/o

Retain Supreme Court Justice Dana L. Oxley

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 1,874

YES 1,351

523
72.09o/o

27.91o/oNO

Retain District 38 Court Judge Jeffrey A. Neary

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 1,960

YES 1,418

442

76.24%

23.76%NO
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Retain District 38 Court Judge Roger L. Sailer

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 1,846

YES 1,399
447

75.79o/o

24.210NO

Constitutional Amendment 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 2,638

YES 2,257
381

85.56%

14.44o/oNO

Retain District 38 Court Judge Patrick H. Tott

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.007o

TotalVotes 1,843

YES
NO

1,381

462
74.93o/o

25.07Yo

Retain District 38 Court Judge Steven Andreasen

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 1,843

YES
NO

1,408

435
76.40o/o

23.600./

Retain District 38 Associate Judge Kristal L. Phillips

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

7

7 100.00%

TotalVotes 2,215

YES

NO

1,813

402
81.85%
18.15o/o


