Date: 11/8/2022 Time: 8:53:44 PM CST

Page 1/6

## Registered Voters 4,931 - Total Ballots 2,780 : 56.38%

7 of 7	Precincts	Reporting	100.00%

United States Senator		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,717	
Michael Franken (DEM)	587	21.60%
Chuck Grassley (REP)	2,130	78.40%

Auditor of State		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,660	
Rob Sand (DEM)	827	31.09%
Todd Halbur (REP)	1,833	68.91%

United States Representative District 4		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,699	
Ryan Melton (DEM)	491	18.19%
Randy Feenstra (REP)	2,169	80.36%
Bryan Jack Holder (LBC)	39	1.44%

Treasurer of State		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,671	
Michael L. Fitzgerald (DEM)	809	30.29%
Roby Smith (REP)	1,862	69.71%

Governor and Lieutenant Governor		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,750	
Deidre DeJear Eric Van Lancker( DEM)	467	16.98%
Kim Reynolds Adam Gregg (REP)	2,239	81.42%
Rick Stewart Marco Battaglia	44	1.60%
(LIB)		

Secretary of Agriculture		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1	12	
Total Votes	2,685	
John Norwood (DEM)	449	16.72%
Mike Naig (REP)	2,236	83.28%

Secretary of State		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,682	
Joel Miller (DEM)	520	19.39%
Paul D. Pate (REP)	2,162	80.61%

Attorney General		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,674	
Tom Miller (DEM)	776	29.02%
Brenna Bird (REP)	1,898	70.98%

Date: 11/8/2022 Time: 8:53:44 PM CST

Page 2/6

Registered Voters 4,931 - Total Ballots 2,780 : 56.38%

7 of 7	Precincte	Reporting	100 00%
7 01 7	Precincis	Reporting	100.007

State Senator District 6		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,620	
Jason Schultz (REP)	2,294	87.56%
David M. Davis (LIB)	326	12.44%

7	
7	
1	100.00%
2,556	
2,556	100.00%

State Representative District 12	·	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	2,340	
Steven Holt (REP)	2,340	100.00%

County Attorney		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	1,756	
Meghann Cosgrove Whitmer (DEM)	1,756	100.00%

County Board of Supervisors District 3		
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	900	
Devlun Whiteing (REP)	491	54.56%
Todd Conover	409	45.44%

Battle Township Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	79	
Brian Cronin	79	100.00%

County Treasurer		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,530	
Traci Riessen (REP)	2,530	100.00%

Battle Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	81	
Melissa Butcher	81	100.00%

Court of the second		
Blaine Township Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	118	
Eric Hemer	118	100.00%

Date: 11/8/2022 Time: 8:53:44 PM CST

Page 3/6

7 of 7 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Blaine Township Clerk			Dougla
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For 1 Total Votes	1 1 120	100.00%	Number Precing Vote F
Jay W. Hemer	120	100.00%	

Douglas Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	

Corwin Township Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	108	
Art Witten	108	100.00%

Galva Township Trustee		æ
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	57	
Jeff Naslund	57	100.00%

Corwin Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	106	
Linda K. Burk	106	100.00%

Galva Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	58	100.0078
Maureen Andresen	58	100.00%

Douglas Township Trustee		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	58	
Jeremy Lukins	58	100.00%

Garfield Township Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	л 1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	56	
Chester S. Lee	56	100.00%

Douglas Township Trustee To F	ill a Vacancy	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	57	
Jacob Stowater	57	100.00%

Garfield Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	57	
Rick McBride	57	100.00%

Date: 11/8/2022 Time: 8:53:44 PM CST

Page 4/6

7	of 7	Precincts	Reporting	100 00%

Griggs Township Trustee			L
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%	F
Vote For 1		1	- ν
Total Votes	0		⊤

Logan Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	77	
Trisha Hoffman	77	100.00%

Griggs Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	85	
Keith Leonard	85	100.00%

Maple Township Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	79	
Jason E. Schmidt	79	100.00%

Hayes Township Trustee		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	65	
Billy Bergman	65	100.00%

Maple Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	69	
Amber Schaeding	69	100.00%

Hayes Township Clerk		•
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	70	
Burdelle Knudsen	70	100.00%

Silver Creek Township Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	63	
Dennis R. Bennett	63	100.00%

1	
1	100.00%
72	
72	100.00%

Silver Creek Township Clerk		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	56	
Jeff Stevenson	56	100.00%

Date: 11/8/2022 Time: 8:53:44 PM CST

Page 5/6

Registered Voters 4,931 - Total Ballots 2,780 : 56.38%

7 of 7 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Soil and Water Conservation District Commissioner		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	2,370	
Roger Bumann	2,370	100.00%

Agricultural Extension Council		
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	8,923	
Barbara Knudsen	1,882	21.09%
Denise Van Dusen	1,822	20.42%
Kyle Rohlk	1,855	20.79%
Teresa Sohm-McMillen	1,621	18.17%
Layne Todd	1,743	19.53%

Retain Supreme Court Justice I	Matthew McDermot	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,988	
YES NO	1,520 468	76.46% 23.54%

Retain Supreme Court Justice	Dana L. Oxley	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,874	
YES	1,351	72.09%
NO	523	27.91%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Paul B. Ahlers		
Number of Precincts	7	4
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,934	
YES	1,480	76.53%
NO	454	23.47%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Gina Badding		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,858	
YES NO	1,351 507	72.71% 27.29%

Retain District 3B Court Judge James N. Daane		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,853	
YES NO	1,409 444	76.04% 23.96%

Retain District 3B Court Judge Jeffrey A. Neary		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,860	
YES NO	1,418 442	76.24% 23.76%

Date: 11/8/2022 Time: 8:53:44 PM CST

Page 6/6

Registered Voters 4,931 - Total Ballots 2,780 : 56.38%

7 of 7 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Retain District 3B Court Judge F	Roger L. Sailer	
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
T-4-13/-4	1 046	
Total Votes	1,846	
YES	1,399	75.79%
NO	447	24.21%

Constitutional Amendment 1		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	2,638	
YES NO	2,257 381	85.56% 14.44%

Retain District 3B Court Judge Pa	trick H. Tott	
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,843	
YES	1,381	74.93%
NO	462	25.07%

Retain District 3B Court Judge	Steven Andreasen	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,843	
YES NO	1,408 435	76.40% 23.60%

Retain District 3B Associate Judge Kristal L. Phillips		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.00%
Total Votes	2,215	
YES NO	1,813 402	81.85% 18.15%